
Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

LEAP 3/27/2021

138

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Checkers Havanese Sylvia Cordero-
Skidmore

95 60.15 2.2943

8006 Tink Cairn Terrier Gail Tranoy NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/27/2021

138

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Jake Border Terrier Mary Ellen Sheedy100 68.57 2.0125



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/27/2021

143

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Majik Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 36.26 3.9437

20050 Astro Border Collie Suzanne Rogers100 41.01 3.487

20024 Trixie Border Collie Ellie Hughes95 28.97 4.9361

20056 Zephyr Border Collie Lisa Loomis95 42.68 3.3505

20015 Rivet Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields95 52.59 2.7191

20020 Zen Border Collie Denise Spampinato NQ NT

20030 Rory Australian Shepherd Karen Pasquale NQ 43.87 3.2596



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/27/2021

143

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Keagan Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer90 55.06 2.5972

24009 Hudson Golden Retriever Michele Sandman NQ 79.46 1.7996



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/27/2021

162

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Cara Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero NQ 52.29 3.0981

12017 Skylar Cairn Terrier Kathy Onorato NQ 70.09 2.3113



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/27/2021

165

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 FLASH Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAP 3/27/2021

168

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Dyna Border Collie Val Mermall95 39.17 4.289

20052 Crest Border Collie Terri Cesarek90 46.87 3.5844

20033 Miz Biscuit Golden Retriever Laura Rollins90 66.86 2.5127

20017 Will Standard Schnauzer Debbie Cuiffo NQ NT

20026 Jack Australian Shepherd James Standish NQ NT

20032 Lexi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/27/2021

172

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Tease Shetland Sheepdog Jamie McKay NQ 43.09 3.9916

12009 Bailey Parson Russell Terrier Donna Nolan NQ 44.64 3.8530

12004 Moo Danish Swedish Farmdog Bonnie Henderson NQ 55.11 3.1210



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/27/2021

177

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Cato Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson NQ NT

16031 Sierra All American Rena Dershowitz NQ NT

16025 Quick Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz NQ 28.82 6.1416

16002 Rave Border Collie Bruce Bader NQ 36.14 4.8976

16004 Cash Miniature Poodle Cynthia LaPorte NQ 51.65 3.4269



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LEAP 3/27/2021

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Falcon Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 38.77 4.6686

20039 Molly Labrador Retriever Pam Burek NQ NT

20018 Lincoln Border Collie Debra Ferentinos NQ 41.86 4.3239

20048 Juniper Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 46.38 3.9025

20004 Zoe Border Collie Andrea Sarnik NQ 46.83 3.8650

20047 Grip Border Collie Stephen McKay NQ 50.9 3.556

20062 Jax Golden Retriever Michele Sandman NQ 64.45 2.8084



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/27/2021

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Pivo Doberman Pinscher Jennifer Cannerelli NQ 55.98 3.2333



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/27/2021

172

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Riot Papillon Arlene Collins100 46.05 3.7351

8015 Harry Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 46.31 3.7141

8021 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 47.94 3.5878

8024 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 50.61 3.3985

8004 Dee Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 52.17 3.2969

8007 Big Papi Papillon Helen Guiheen NQ 65.95 2.6080

8003 Koji Papillon Cathy Miller NQ 70.43 2.4421



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/27/2021

172

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Boogie Shoes Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter100 41.05 4.1900

12029 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz100 44.88 3.8324

12026 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 51.93 3.3122

12001 Chance Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Barbara Hackenyos100 53.18 3.2343

12011 Sammie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 53.33 3.2252

12027 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson100 54.99 3.1278

12024 Jackie All American Teresa Brogden100 60.58 2.8392

12019 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson100 63.66 2.7019

12008 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ NT

12015 Patriot Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Kathleen  Burke NQ 44.12 3.8985

12016 Lily Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Kathleen Burke NQ 48.36 3.5567

12005 Austin Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Brenda LaRoza NQ 55.69 3.0885

12006 Bristol Cocker Spaniel Charlene Bush NQ 58.35 2.9477



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/27/2021

177

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell100 41.5 4.2651

16015 Galla All American Leanne Ksiazek100 45.71 3.8722

12021 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman100 50.8 3.4843

12022 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 51.06 3.4665

16020 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ NT

16011 Sally Brown Border Collie Janyce Selkin NQ 44.68 3.9615

16024 Derry Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 49.29 3.591



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LEAP 3/27/2021

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner100 37.45 4.8331

20028 Cadence Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin100 38.97 4.6446

20007 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 39.6 4.5707

20002 Paige Golden Retriever Amanda Muller100 39.99 4.5261

20023 Dahlia Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin100 40.8 4.4363

20008 Caper Golden Retriever Bob Young100 40.96 4.4189

20043 Surprise All American Sandra Leiser100 42.15 4.2942

20044 Finley Australian Shepherd Sarah Cassis100 42.88 4.2211

20070 Sloane Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 43.93 4.1202

20060 Traveler Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace100 45.18 4.0062

20046 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 48.42 3.7381

20059 Butter Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski NQ NT

20011 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

20016 Regan Golden Retriever Dana Jahn NQ NT

20045 Believe Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ 32.55 5.5607

20061 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 36.12 5.0111

20053 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 37.94 4.7707

20003 Karat Golden Retriever Amy Haynes NQ 39.62 4.5684

20019 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier NQ 44.04 4.1099

20010 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ 48.11 3.7622

20064 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 48.56 3.7273

20058 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 49 3.6939

20054 Trixie Portuguese Water Dog Trish Parrett NQ 50.6 3.5771

20006 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry NQ 51.8 3.4942



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/27/2021

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson100 37.95 4.7694

24016 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 46.99 3.8519

24003 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira100 53.04 3.4125

24002 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ NT

24008 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski NQ 42.25 4.2840

24015 Snoopy Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 50.49 3.5849

20038 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 51.83 3.4922

24013 Walter Boxer Cara Armour NQ 53.09 3.4093

24011 Kai Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 65 2.7846

24007 Stevie Girl Standard Poodle Karen Evans NQ 65.45 2.7655

24014 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 65.99 2.7428



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/27/2021

143

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 Violet Labrador Retriever Erika Duke NQ 51.74 2.7638

16013 JJ Australian Shepherd Karen Ann Bachelle NQ 76.54 1.8683



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

LEAP 3/27/2021

162

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Sweets Pug Carol McGuiness NQ 88.36 1.8334



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAP 3/27/2021

168

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Pippa Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace100 55.58 3.0227

16041 Molly Border Collie Suzanne Rogers NQ 99.61 1.6866



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LEAP 3/27/2021

168

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Chester Golden Retriever Taylor Lima NQ 67.84 2.4764



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAP 3/27/2021

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Ella Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin NQ 46.23 3.9152



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/27/2021

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Zuke German Shepherd Dog Mavis Adam NQ 57.3 3.1588



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

LEAP 3/27/2021

172

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Dickson Havanese Sylvia Cordero-
Skidmore

100 72 2.3889



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/27/2021

172

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 48.4 3.5537

8013 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin100 51.1 3.3659

8016 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals100 57.85 2.9732

8008 Goalie Cairn Terrier Ivy Cohen100 65.4 2.63

8014 Ginny Glen of Imaal Terrier Les Anthony100 71.05 2.4208

8025 Nicky Cairn Terrier Kathy Onorato NQ 87.05 1.9759



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/27/2021

177

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 41.54 4.261



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAP 3/27/2021

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 39.92 4.5341

16028 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 43.24 4.1859

16037 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 44.65 4.0538

16040 Scorch Border Collie Stephen McKay100 49.88 3.6287

16012 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass100 50.8 3.563

16005 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier100 54.76 3.3053

16038 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson100 64.15 2.8215

16022 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek100 68.51 2.642

16021 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ NT

16007 Finn Golden Retriever Ellen McDonald NQ 48.96 3.6969

16018 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 51.43 3.5193

16032 Paisley Golden Retriever Amanda Muller NQ 53.08 3.4099

16033 Nessa Labrador Retriever Donna Boutillier NQ 53.08 3.4099

16019 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 54.17 3.3413

16034 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 56.85 3.1838

16009 Marcie Australian Shepherd Frederick Bachelle NQ 63.89 2.833

16036 Jeter Australian Shepherd Karen Ann Bachelle NQ 83.92 2.1568



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/27/2021

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti100 49.83 3.6323

20042 Phoebe Golden Retriever Patti Standish100 53.68 3.3718

20063 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 46.25 3.9135

20013 Spencer Labrador Retriever Christine Kallipolites NQ 71.87 2.5184

20021 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 72.85 2.4846



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/27/2021

115

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Jasper Belgian Malinois Crystal Utz100 20 5.75



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

LEAP 3/27/2021

112

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Checkers Havanese Sylvia Cordero-
Skidmore

100 38.27 2.9266

8006 Tink Cairn Terrier Gail Tranoy NQ 26.18 4.2781



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LEAP 3/27/2021

115

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Zen Border Collie Denise Spampinato95 21.94 5.2416

20015 Rivet Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields95 30.84 3.7289

20030 Rory Australian Shepherd Karen Pasquale NQ NT

20035 Majik Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 29.18 3.9411



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/27/2021

115

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Keagan Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer100 28.34 4.0579

24009 Hudson Golden Retriever Michele Sandman100 36.18 3.1786



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/27/2021

138

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Cara Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero100 26.86 5.1378

12004 Moo Danish Swedish Farmdog Bonnie Henderson100 32.52 4.2435



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/27/2021

141

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Sierra All American Rena Dershowitz NQ NT

16001 FLASH Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 38.3 3.6815



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/27/2021

144

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20056 Zephyr Border Collie Lisa Loomis100 21.19 6.7957

20052 Crest Border Collie Terri Cesarek100 24.46 5.8872

20024 Trixie Border Collie Ellie Hughes NQ NT

20032 Lexi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ NT

20055 Dyna Border Collie Val Mermall NQ 20.57 7.0005

20018 Lincoln Border Collie Debra Ferentinos NQ 22.05 6.5306

20026 Jack Australian Shepherd James Standish NQ 25.35 5.6805

20017 Will Standard Schnauzer Debbie Cuiffo NQ 30.44 4.7306

20033 Miz Biscuit Golden Retriever Laura Rollins NQ 65.75 2.1901



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LEAP 3/27/2021

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Jack Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/27/2021

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Bailey Parson Russell Terrier Donna Nolan NQ 33.39 4.5223

12013 Tease Shetland Sheepdog Jamie McKay NQ 37.77 3.9979

12017 Skylar Cairn Terrier Kathy Onorato NQ 56.27 2.6835



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAP 3/27/2021

155

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Rave Border Collie Bruce Bader100 22.77 6.8072

16004 Cash Miniature Poodle Cynthia LaPorte NQ 33.68 4.6021

16016 Cato Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson NQ 37.67 4.1147

16025 Quick Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz NQ 39.32 3.9420



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAP 3/27/2021

159

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Believe Border Collie Stefanie Rainer100 21.27 7.4753

20049 Falcon Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 25.36 6.2697

20023 Dahlia Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ NT

20004 Zoe Border Collie Andrea Sarnik NQ 29.21 5.4433

20062 Jax Golden Retriever Michele Sandman NQ 35.91 4.4277

20047 Grip Border Collie Stephen McKay NQ 56.36 2.8211



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LEAP 3/27/2021

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 28.28 5.3395

8015 Harry Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 37.38 4.0396

8024 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 38.73 3.8988

8004 Dee Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 40.01 3.7741

8001 Riot Papillon Arlene Collins NQ 34.52 4.3743

8007 Big Papi Papillon Helen Guiheen NQ 50.18 3.0092

8003 Koji Papillon Cathy Miller NQ 70.43 2.144



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/27/2021

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 22.36 6.7531

12014 Boogie Shoes Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter100 27.71 5.4493

12029 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz100 30.67 4.9234

12015 Patriot Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Kathleen  Burke100 33.24 4.5427

12027 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson100 35.77 4.2214

12011 Sammie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 38.17 3.956

12001 Chance Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Barbara Hackenyos100 40.06 3.7693

12024 Jackie All American Teresa Brogden100 42.24 3.5748

12006 Bristol Cocker Spaniel Charlene Bush NQ NT

12005 Austin Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Brenda LaRoza NQ 31.49 4.7952

12016 Lily Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Kathleen Burke NQ 33.76 4.4727

12026 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 44.87 3.3653

12019 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 49.82 3.0309



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAP 3/27/2021

155

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Sally Brown Border Collie Janyce Selkin100 23.28 6.6581

16020 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 28.81 5.3801

16023 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell100 29.51 5.2525

16015 Galla All American Leanne Ksiazek100 29.53 5.2489

12021 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 38.75 4



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAP 3/27/2021

159

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner100 24.38 6.5217

20061 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 24.57 6.4713

20053 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 25.21 6.3070

20059 Butter Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski100 25.35 6.2722

20007 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 25.78 6.1676

20064 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 26.07 6.099

20028 Cadence Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin100 26.51 5.9977

20008 Caper Golden Retriever Bob Young100 27.44 5.7945

20019 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 27.87 5.7051

20054 Trixie Portuguese Water Dog Trish Parrett100 28.27 5.6243

20048 Juniper Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 28.28 5.6223

20058 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu100 28.39 5.6006

20070 Sloane Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 29.48 5.3935

20010 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour100 31.83 4.9953

20039 Molly Labrador Retriever Pam Burek100 32.96 4.8240

20016 Regan Golden Retriever Dana Jahn100 33.47 4.7505

20002 Paige Golden Retriever Amanda Muller100 34.49 4.6100

20046 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 35.48 4.4814

20044 Finley Australian Shepherd Sarah Cassis NQ 28.87 5.5074

20003 Karat Golden Retriever Amy Haynes NQ 34.46 4.6140

20006 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry NQ 37.95 4.1897

20011 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 38.71 4.1075

20043 Surprise All American Sandra Leiser NQ 39.42 4.0335

20060 Traveler Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 43.96 3.6169



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/27/2021

159

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson100 26.83 5.9262

24016 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 28.2 5.6383

24005 Pivo Doberman Pinscher Jennifer Cannerelli100 29.97 5.3053

24013 Walter Boxer Cara Armour100 34.83 4.5650

24003 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira100 42.6 3.7324

24008 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski NQ 26.14 6.0826

20038 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 29.34 5.4192

24015 Snoopy Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 31.02 5.1257

24002 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ 31.25 5.088

24011 Kai Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 40.41 3.9347



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAP 3/27/2021

159

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Sisu Border Collie Holly Burchsted100 23.39 6.7978



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/27/2021

115

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 JJ Australian Shepherd Karen Ann Bachelle NQ 34.01 3.3814



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LEAP 3/27/2021

138

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Sweets Pug Carol McGuiness NQ 57.61 2.3954



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/27/2021

144

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 Violet Labrador Retriever Erika Duke NQ 39.94 3.6054



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

LEAP 3/27/2021

144

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Chester Golden Retriever Taylor Lima100 26.46 5.4422

20013 Spencer Labrador Retriever Christine Kallipolites NQ 38.33 3.7568



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LEAP 3/27/2021

159

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Pippa Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 35.2 4.5170



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LEAP 3/27/2021

159

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Zuke German Shepherd Dog Mavis Adam100 33.14 4.7978

20034 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti NQ 30.31 5.2458



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

LEAP 3/27/2021

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Dickson Havanese Sylvia Cordero-
Skidmore

 NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LEAP 3/27/2021

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin100 36.18 4.1736

8020 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 37.33 4.0450

8008 Goalie Cairn Terrier Ivy Cohen100 51.13 2.9533

8016 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals NQ 48 3.1458

8014 Ginny Glen of Imaal Terrier Les Anthony NQ 55.55 2.7183



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

LEAP 3/27/2021

155

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero100 37.43 4.1411

12028 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 29.86 5.1909



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LEAP 3/27/2021

159

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin100 25.17 6.3170

16019 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi100 26.73 5.9484

16040 Scorch Border Collie Stephen McKay100 27.2 5.8456

16021 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 29.9 5.3177

16037 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 31.16 5.1027

16018 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis100 33.25 4.782

16005 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier100 42.45 3.7456

16038 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson100 42.81 3.7141

16012 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass100 43.85 3.626

16022 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek100 46.67 3.4069

16035 Ella Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin NQ 27.81 5.7174

16030 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 32.63 4.8728

16028 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 33.32 4.7719

16033 Nessa Labrador Retriever Donna Boutillier NQ 37.58 4.231

16032 Paisley Golden Retriever Amanda Muller NQ 40.24 3.9513

16009 Marcie Australian Shepherd Frederick Bachelle NQ 41.23 3.8564

16007 Finn Golden Retriever Ellen McDonald NQ 42.76 3.7184

16036 Jeter Australian Shepherd Karen Ann Bachelle NQ 50.12 3.1724



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LEAP 3/27/2021

159

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson100 38.38 4.1428

20063 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

20042 Phoebe Golden Retriever Patti Standish NQ 37.38 4.2536



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

24001 Jasper Belgian Malinois Crystal Utz71 28.19



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

8019 Checkers Havanese Sylvia Cordero-
Skidmore

 NQ NT

8006 Tink Cairn Terrier Gail Tranoy NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

12020 Jake Border Terrier Mary Ellen Sheedy NQ 41.42

12004 Moo Danish Swedish Farmdog Bonnie Henderson NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

16002 Rave Border Collie Bruce Bader69 22.56

16016 Cato Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson66 37.83

16025 Quick Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz NQ 45.45



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

20052 Crest Border Collie Terri Cesarek73 27.6

20032 Lexi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver54 37.65

20006 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry53 39.63

20014 Blaze Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 44.86

20050 Astro Border Collie Suzanne Rogers NQ NT

20015 Rivet Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ NT

20030 Rory Australian Shepherd Karen Pasquale NQ NT

20033 Miz Biscuit Golden Retriever Laura Rollins NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

24009 Hudson Golden Retriever Michele Sandman68 34.36

24004 Keagan Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer60 41.33



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

8007 Big Papi Papillon Helen Guiheen59 32.42



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

12017 Skylar Cairn Terrier Kathy Onorato NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

16004 Cash Miniature Poodle Cynthia LaPorte66 38.9



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

20035 Majik Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt72 38.3

20060 Traveler Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace69 26.84

20017 Will Standard Schnauzer Debbie Cuiffo69 30.27

20047 Grip Border Collie Stephen McKay NQ 41.46



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

24002 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

8009 Jack Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

12006 Bristol Cocker Spaniel Charlene Bush NQ 43.27

12013 Tease Shetland Sheepdog Jamie McKay NQ 41.78



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

16024 Derry Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason66 36.76

12021 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 42.72

16020 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 42.42



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

20054 Trixie Portuguese Water Dog Trish Parrett68 33.86

20004 Zoe Border Collie Andrea Sarnik63 30.98

20018 Lincoln Border Collie Debra Ferentinos NQ 32.08

20002 Paige Golden Retriever Amanda Muller NQ 36.68

20039 Molly Labrador Retriever Pam Burek NQ 45.83

20016 Regan Golden Retriever Dana Jahn NQ 43.65



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

8024 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 37.86

8004 Dee Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 34.07

8001 Riot Papillon Arlene Collins NQ 42.87



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

12029 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz76 35.81

12016 Lily Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Kathleen Burke65 38.23

12027 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson64 39.12

12019 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 45.92

12014 Boogie Shoes Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter NQ NT

12015 Patriot Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Kathleen  Burke NQ NT

12005 Austin Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Brenda LaRoza NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

16011 Sally Brown Border Collie Janyce Selkin NQ 43.74



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

20061 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt77 34.97

20011 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere76 35.69

20003 Karat Golden Retriever Amy Haynes75 33.8

20058 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu71 28.61

20007 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse71 29.92

20028 Cadence Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin NQ 33.98

20062 Jax Golden Retriever Michele Sandman NQ 39 

20059 Butter Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

24008 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski76 28.53

24015 Snoopy Briard Janyce Selkin76 35.32

24012 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson75 36.7

20038 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett71 27.52

24005 Pivo Doberman Pinscher Jennifer Cannerelli66 39.11



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

12022 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader63 26.41



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

16014 Pippa Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace54 38.33

16008 Violet Labrador Retriever Erika Duke NQ 38.89



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

20051 Chester Golden Retriever Taylor Lima70 34.45



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

20021 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

20034 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti NQ 40.07



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

8016 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals NQ 49.95



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2021

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach Davis

YPS

16021 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt73 29.66

16019 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi66 25.54

16007 Finn Golden Retriever Ellen McDonald NQ 37.21

16038 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson NQ 42.16

16012 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass NQ 30.32

16032 Paisley Golden Retriever Amanda Muller NQ NT


